
September 1, 2018 - December 31, 2018

Holiday Celebrations Redemption Form 
(continued from reverse)
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For more information on this exciting offer, please contact your  
Nestlé Professional Sales Representative, call us at 1-800-288-8682  
or visit www.NestleProfessional.ca. 

Nestlé Professional 
Attn: #NPC-100 
P.O. Box 39 
Brampton, ON L6V 2K7

See reverse side for full details and qualifying products.  
To avoid processing delays, do not forget to sign and date this form prior to sending.  
Please allow 8-10 weeks for redemption verification and rebate processing.

HERE’S HOW TO REDEEM YOUR EARNINGS:

1.  Purchase qualifying Nestlé Professional® products between 
September 1, 2018, and December 31, 2018, while supplies last.

2.  Complete both sides of this official redemption form. Only original copies of 
the rebate will be accepted.

3.  Mail completed redemption form with proof of purchase (copies of your 
distributor invoices or tracking reports showing purchases of qualifying 
products during the promotion period) postmarked by February 15, 2019, to:

September 1, 2018 - December 31, 2018

EARN UP TO $1,000 

With Nestlé Professional® products and a little creativity, your holiday 

menu possibilities are endless. Now, for a limited time, your qualifying 

case purchases will earn you a valuable rebate of up to $1,000*.

For more information on our Nestlé Professional® portfolio 

of products, visit www.NestleProfessional.ca.

* Offer details: Qualifying operators will receive a $5.00 rebate for each qualifying case of MINOR’S® Bases and Flavour Concentrates, STOUFFER’S® Sauces, CARNATION® Hot Chocolate, COFFEE-
MATE®, a $6.00 rebate per case for each qualifying case of CARLA’S™ PASTA Beet and Goat Cheese Pacchetti, CARLA’S™ PASTA Braised Beef Ravioli, CARLA’S™ PASTA Butternut Squash Ravioli, 
CARLA’S™ PASTA Lobster Sacchettini, CARLA’S™ PASTA Prosciutto and Fontina Sacchettini, CARLA’S™ PASTA Quattro Formaggi Ravioli, CARLA’S™ PASTA Rainbow Quattro Formaggi Tortellini, 
CARLA’S™ PASTA Shrimp Scampi Ravioli, CARLA’S™ PASTA Sundried Tomato Florentine Ravioli, CARLA’S™ PASTA Tutti Formaggi Ravioli, CARLA’S™ PASTA Tutti Formaggi Sacchettini, an $8.00 
rebate per case for each qualifying case of TRIO® Gravies and Sauces, a $10.00 rebate per case for each qualifying case of Crushed KIT KAT®, ROLO® Pieces, Crushed SMARTIES®, Mini TURTLES® Pieces, 
CARLA’S™ PASTA Butternut Squash Ravioli, a $15.00 rebate per case for each qualifying case of CARLA’S™ PASTA Mushroom Ravioli, a $36.00 rebate per case for each qualifying case of CARLA’S™ PASTA 
Lobster Ravioli purchased between 9/1/18–12/31/18 (“Promotion Period”).
Maximum $1,000 total rebate per operator during the Promotion Period. Rebate will only be given to food service operations in the form of a cheque, and must be in conformance with operator’s 
policies. To receive your rebate, complete the Holiday Celebrations Redemption Form (the “Redemption Form”) and mail with copies of your distributor invoices or tracking reports showing purchases 
of qualifying products purchased during the Promotion Period, to: Nestlé Professional, Attn: #NPC-100, Holiday Celebrations Rebate, P.O. Box 39, Brampton, ON  L6V 2K7 Qualifying products must be 
circled or highlighted. No handwritten invoices or sales history receipts will be accepted. Validated distributor invoices or tracking reports must include the following information: Distributor name and 
address, operator name and address, product purchased dates, qualifying product SKU number or brand name, product description, pack size, and price. Requests must be postmarked by 2/15/19.

Limit one (1) Redemption Form per customer during the Promotion Period. Additional or duplicate Redemption Forms will not be honoured or accepted. Offer available only to food service operators located 
in Canada. Void where restricted or prohibited by law. Only original Redemption Form will be accepted. Not responsible for lost, late, stolen, misdirected, or illegible requests. Federal and local taxes are the 
sole responsibility of the recipient. Certificate cannot be assigned or transferred, and cannot be combined or used with any other offer. Nestlé Professional reserves the right to cancel or modify this promotion 
at any time. Please allow 8-10 weeks for redemption verification and rebate processing. 

All trademarks are owned by Société des Produits Nestlé S.A., Vevey, Switzerland. Carla's™ Pasta trademark is owned by Carla’s Pasta Inc.
OPERATOR: To avoid processing delays, do not forget to sign and date this form prior to sending. 

Please allow 8-10 weeks for redemption verification and rebate processing.

Your Name

Position

Establishment Name

Business Phone

Business Email Address

Primary Type of Operation:

q  Restaurant     q  Hospital     q  Retirement Home     q  Long Term Care

q  College & University     q  Lodging     q  Other

Business Address

City Province Postal Code

Primary Distributor Name City Province

Signature  Date

q By checking this box, you agree to receive emails and other communications from Nestlé Professional, a division of Nestlé 
Canada Inc. regarding our food and beverage products, beverage equipment solutions and other related information.  
You can withdraw your consent at any time. Please contact us at Nestlé Professional Canada, 25 Sheppard Ave West,  
North York, Ontario M2N 6S8 or 1-800-288-8682 (Toll-Free) Weekdays 8AM–5PM for more information.

Max $1,000. Limit one rebate request per customer.

REBATE  $Total # of Cases:

H O T  C H O C O L AT E

HOLIDAY CELEBRATIONSUse the table below to calculate your total earnings:
Step 1: Carry over your ‘Total Cases’ count for each qualifying  
product (from totals on the reverse side). 

Step 2: Use dollar multiplier to determine Subtotal for each  
qualifying product, then add for Rebate total.

NESTLÉ® Branded
Desserts Cases

x $10 = $

Qualifying Products # Cases Rebate Subtotal

CARLA'S™ PASTA
Products Cases x $6 = $

x $10 = $

TRIO® Products Cases

CARLA'S    PASTA
Roasted Mushroom Ravioli
Cases

TM

CARLA'S    PASTA
Butternut Squash Ravioli
Cases

TM

CARLA'S    PASTA
Lobster Ravioli Cases

TM

  

x $8

= $
MINOR'S®, STOUFFER'S®,
CARNATION HOT CHOCOLATE®

& COFFEE-MATE® Cases
x $5

= $

x $15 = $

x $36 = $

Left: Plate featuring 
CARLA'STM PASTA TUTTI FORMAGGI RAVIOLI; 

Above: Plate featuring STOUFFER'S® Demi-Glace



EARN UP TO A $1,000 REBATEHoliday Celebrations Redemption Form 
(continued on reverse)

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR FULL OFFER.

    Total Cases:    Total Cases:     Total Cases:

 
Left: Plate featuring TRIO® Turkey, 

Beef and Chicken Gravies 
Below: Plate featuring MINOR'S® 

Chicken Base

12322340

12322326

12322336

12322327

12322342

12322354

12322337

12322339

12322325

12322338

12322335

12322328

12322341

NESTLÉ
CODE

CARLA’STM PASTA
2x1.135kg

2x1.135kg

2x1.135kg

2x1.135kg

2x1.135kg

2x1.135kg

2x1.135kg

3x1.36kg

2x1.135kg

2x1.135kg

2x1.135kg

2x1.135kg

2x1.135kg

PACK
SIZE

$6.00

$6.00

$10.00

$36.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$15.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

REBATE
$ PER CASE

# OF
CASES

Beet and Goat Cheese Pacchetti

Braised Beef Ravioli

Butternut Squash Ravioli 

Lobster Ravioli 

 Lobster Sacchettini 

Prosciutto and Fontina Sacchettini

Quattro Formaggi Ravioli

Rainbow Quattro Formaggi Tortellini

Roasted Mushroom Ravioli 

Shrimp Scampi Ravioli

Sundried Tomato Florentine Ravioli

Tutti Formaggi Ravioli

Tutti Formaggi Sacchettini

QUALIFYING
PRODUCT 

11250748

12113889

11250747

12120017

12113750

11250776

STOUFFER'S® SAUCES
6x1.8kg

4x1.8kg

4x1.8kg

4x1.8kg

 3x1.8kg

6x1.8kg

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Classic Demi-Glace

Marinara Sauce  

Creamy Alfredo Sauce 

Peppercorn Sauce 

Alfredo Sauce

Demi-Glace Concentrate

11250752

11250743

11250757

11250761

11250766

11250744

11250784

11250745

NESTLÉ
CODE

TRIO® GRAVIES & SAUCES
8x197g

8x490g

8x467g

4x908g

 8x637g

8x440g

4x908g

8x560g

PACK
SIZE

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

REBATE
$ PER CASE

# OF
CASES

Au Jus Gravy 

Beef Gravy 

Brown Gravy 

Cheese Sauce 

Chicken Gravy

Hollandaise Sauce 

Nacho Cheese Sauce 

Turkey Gravy 

QUALIFYING
PRODUCT 

12054395

12133883

11250000

12230627

NESTLÉ® BRANDED DESSERTS
10x907g

1x30lb

10x1.1kg

1x30lb

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

Crushed KIT KAT®

ROLO® Pieces

Crushed SMARTIES®

Mini TURTLES® Pieces

11000962

11000963

12332265

11000961

12055415

11000959

11000965

11000966

11000964

11000949

11000950

11000951

11000953

MINOR'S® BASES & FLAVOUR CONCENTRATES

4x5Lb

6x1Lb

6x1Lb

4x5Lb

6x1Lb

6x1Lb

6x1Lb

6x1Lb

6x1Lb

6x14.4oz

6x14.4oz

6x12.8oz

6x1Lb

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Chicken Base

Chicken Base

Gluten Free Chicken Base

Low Sodium Chicken Base

Beef Base

Sautéed Vegetable Base

Lobster Base

Fish Base 

Clam Base

Ancho Flavour Concentrate

Chipotle Flavour Concentrate

Herbes De Provence Flavour Concentrate 

Roasted Garlic Flavour Concentrate 

12325198

12325230

12325199

12109053

12109054

12109163

11001016

12053057

11001133

11001903

COFFEE-MATE®

2x1.5L

2x1.5L

2x1.5L

180x11ml

180x11ml

180x11ml

12x311g

1000x3g

3x5.678L

3x192floz

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

French Vanilla Pump Bottle

Hazelnut Pump Bottle

Double Double-mate Pump Bottle

French Vanilla Tubs

Hazelnut Tubs

Original Tubs

Original Powder

Original Powder Sachets

Original Liquid

French Vanilla Bulk

11000940

11000939

11252748

11251600

11000941

CARNATION® HOT CHOCOLATE
6(50x21g)

6(50x28g)

6x2.95L

6x1.8L

4(50x13g)

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Hot Chocolate Rich

Hot Chocolate Rich

Hot Chocolate Rich

Hot Chocolate Rich

Hot Chocolate Light

NESTLÉ
CODE

PACK
SIZE

REBATE
$ PER CASE

# OF
CASES

QUALIFYING
PRODUCT 

Qualifying Products

Qualifying Products

Qualifying Products

FOR A LIMITED TIME ONLY! 
From September 1 through to December 31 purchase any 
combination of the following qualifying products and earn 
a rebate of up to $1,000.


