Holiday Celebrations Redemption Form

(continued from reverse

September 1, 2018 - December 31, 2018

HERE'S HOW TO REDEEM YOUR EARNINGS:

- Purchase qualifying Nestlé Professional® products between September 1, 2018, and December 31, 2018, while supplies last.
- Complete both sides of this official redemption form. Only original copies of the rebate will be accepted.
- Mail completed redemption form with proof of purchase (copies of your distributor invoices or tracking reports showing purchases of qualifying products during the promotion period) postmarked by February 15, 2019, to:

Nestlé Professional Attn: #NPC-100 P.O. Box 39 Brampton, ON L6V 2K7

See reverse side for full details and qualifying products.

To avoid processing delays, do not forget to sign and date this form prior to sending. Please allow 8-10 weeks for redemption verification and rebate processing.

Your Name		
Position		
Establishment Name		
Business Phone		
Business Email Address		
Primary Type of Operation:		
🗖 Restaurant 📮 Hospital 📮 Retiro	ement Home 🔲 Long Term Care	
☐ College & University ☐ Lodging	☐ Other	
Business Address		
Dity	Province	Postal Code
Primary Distributor Name	City	Province
Signature		Date

☐ By checking this box, you agree to receive emails and other communications from Nestlé Professional, a division of Nestlé Canada Inc. regarding our food and beverage products, beverage equipment solutions and other related information. You can withdraw your consent at any time. Please contact us at Nestlé Professional Canada, 25 Sheppard Ave West, North York, Ontario M2N 6S8 or 1-800-288-8682 (Toll-Free) Weekdays 8AM-5PM for more information.

Left: Plate featuring
CARLA'S™ PASTA TUTTI FORMAGGI RAVIOLI;
Above: Plate featuring STOUFFER'S® Demi-Glace

Use the table below to calculate your total earnings:

Step 1: Carry over your 'Total Cases' count for each qualifying product (from totals on the reverse side).

Step 2: Use dollar multiplier to determine Subtotal for each qualifying product, then add for Rebate total.

Qualifying Products	# Cases	Rebate		Subtotal
CARLA'S™ PASTA Products Cases		× \$6	=	\$
CARLA'S™ PASTA Butternut Squash Ravioli Cases		× \$10	=	\$
CARLA'S™ PASTA Roasted Mushroom Ravioli Cases		x \$15	=	\$
CARLA'S™ PASTA Lobster Ravioli Cases		× \$36	=	\$
MINOR'S®, STOUFFER'S®, CARNATION HOT CHOCOLATE® & COFFEE-MATE® Cases		× \$5	=	\$
TRIO® Products Cases		x \$8	=	\$
NESTLÉ® Branded Desserts Cases		x \$10	=	\$

Max \$1,000. Limit one rebate request per customer

REBATE > \$

* Offer details: Qualifying operators will receive a \$5.00 rebate for each qualifying case of MINOR'S® Bases and Flavour Concentrates. STOUFFEE-S® Sauces. CARMATON® Hd. Chocotale, COFFEE-MATE®, a \$6.00 rebate per case for each qualifying case of CARLAS™ PASTA Bet and Goad Crease Packetti, CARLAS™ PASTA Braised Beef Raviolit, CARLAS™ PASTA Detailed and Fortilia Sacchettini, CARLAS™ PASTA Coultare formingsi Raviolit, CARLAS™ PASTA Detailed and Fortilia Sacchettini, CARLAS™ PASTA Coultare formingsi Raviolit, CARLAS™ PASTA Tortilia CARLAS™ PASTA Coultare formingsi Raviolit, CARLAS™ PASTA Tortilia CARLAS™ PASTA Coultare formingsi Raviolit, CARLAS™ PASTA Tortilia CARLAS™ C

Maximum \$1,000 total rebate per operator during the Promotion Period. Rebate will only be given to bod service pareless in the form of a cheque, and must be in conformance with operator's policies. To revolve your rebate, complete the Holiday Celebrations Referenting from the "Redemption Form"; and real with operator your distribution minosics or tracking reports showing purchases of qualitying products purchased during the Promotion Period, to: Mestlé Protessional, Altri: ANPC-100. Holiday Celebrations Rebate, P.O. Box 39, Brampton, ON. LSV XVT Qualitying products must be circled or highlighted. No tendwritten invoices or sales history receipts will be accepted. Validated distributor invoices or tracking reports must include the following information: Distributor rame and address, operator name and address, product purchased dates, qualifying product SKU number or brand name, product description, pack size, and price. Requests must be postmarked by 275/19.

Limit one (1) Redemption Form per customer during the Promotion Period. Additional or duplicate Redemption Forms will not be honoured or accepted. Ofter available only to food service operators located in Caracta. Void where restricted or prohibited by law. Only original Redemption Form will be accepted. Not responsible for lost, late, stolen, mistirected, or illegible requests. Federal and local bases are the seld responsible for the recipient. Certificate cannot be assigned or transferred, and cannot be combined or used with any other ofter. Nestlé Professional reserves the right to cancel or modify this promotion at any time. Please allow 8-10 weeks for redemption verification and rebate processing.

All trademarks are owned by Société des Produits Nestlé S.A., Vewy, Switzerland. Carla's MP past trademark is owned by Carla's Pasta Inc.

OPERATOR: To avoid processing delays, do not forget to sign and date this form prior to sending.

Please allow 8-10 weeks for redemption verification and rebate processing.



Total # of Cases:

For more information on this exciting offer, please contact your Nestlé Professional Sales Representative, call us at 1-800-288-8682 or visit www.NestleProfessional.ca.



EARN UP TO \$1,000

September 1, 2018 - December 31, 2018

With Nestlé Professional® products and a little creativity, your holiday menu possibilities are endless. Now, for a limited time, your qualifying case purchases will earn you a valuable rebate of up to \$1,000*.

For more information on our Nestlé Professional® portfolio of products, **visit www.NestleProfessional.ca.**















FOR A LIMITED TIME ONLY!

11250776

From September 1 through to December 31 purchase any combination of the following qualifying products and earn a rebate of up to \$1,000.

Qualifying Products						
NESTLÉ CODE	QUALIFYING PRODUCT	PACK SIZE	REBATE \$ PER CASE	# OF CASES		
CARLA'S TM	PASTA					
12322340	Beet and Goat Cheese Pacchetti	2x1.135kg	\$6.00			
12322326	Braised Beef Ravioli	2x1.135kg	\$6.00			
12322336	Butternut Squash Ravioli	2x1.135kg	\$10.00			
12322327	Lobster Ravioli	2x1.135kg	\$36.00			
12322342	Lobster Sacchettini	2x1.135kg	\$6.00			
12322354	Prosciutto and Fontina Sacchettini	2x1.135kg	\$6.00			
12322337	Quattro Formaggi Ravioli	2x1.135kg	\$6.00			
12322339	Rainbow Quattro Formaggi Tortellini	3x1.36kg	\$6.00			
12322325	Roasted Mushroom Ravioli	2x1.135kg	\$15.00			
12322338	Shrimp Scampi Ravioli	2x1.135kg	\$6.00			
12322335	Sundried Tomato Florentine Ravioli	2x1.135kg	\$6.00			
12322328	Tutti Formaggi Ravioli	2x1.135kg	\$6.00			
12322341	Tutti Formaggi Sacchettini	2x1.135kg	\$6.00			
STOUFFER'S	S® SAUCES					
11250748	Classic Demi-Glace	6x1.8kg	\$5.00			
12113889	Marinara Sauce	4x1.8kg	\$5.00			
11250747	Creamy Alfredo Sauce	4x1.8kg	\$5.00			
12120017	Peppercorn Sauce	4x1.8kg	\$5.00			
12113750	Alfredo Sauce	3x1.8kg	\$5.00			

\$5.00

▶ Total Cases:

Demi-Glace Concentrate

11250743 Beef 11250757 Brown 11250761 Chees 11250766 Chicke 11250744 Hollanda 11250744 Nacho Ch 11250745 Turke MINOR'S® BASES & FLAVO 11000962 Chicke 11000963 Chicke 11000961 Low Sodium 12055415 Beef 11000959 Sautéed Ve 11000966 Fish 11000964 Clam 11000949 Ancho Flavo	s Gravy Gravy n Gravy se Sauce en Gravy aise Sauce eese Sauce	4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb	\$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	
11250743 Beef 11250757 Brown 11250761 Chees 11250766 Chicke 11250744 Hollanda 11250744 Nacho Ch 11250745 Turke MINOR'S® BASES & FLAVO 11000962 Chicke 11200961 Low Sodium 12055415 Beef 11000959 Sautéed Ve 11000966 Fish 11000964 Clam 11000949 Ancho Flavo	r Gravy In G	8x490g 8x467g 4x908g 8x637g 8x440g 4x908g 8x560g ES 4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb	\$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	
11250757 Brown 11250761 Chees 11250766 Chicke 11250744 Hollanda 11250784 Nacho Ch 11250745 Turke MINOR'S® BASES & FLAVO 11000962 Chicke 11000963 Chicke 12332265 Gluten Free 11000961 Low Sodium 12055415 Beei 11000959 Sautéed Ve 11000966 Fish 11000964 Clam 11000949 Ancho Flavo 11000950 Chipotle Flavo	n Gravy se Sauce en Gravy aise Sauce seese Sauce seese Sauce y Gravy bUR CONCENTRAT en Base en Base Chicken Base Chicken Base f Base	8x467g 4x908g 8x637g 8x440g 4x908g 8x560g ES 4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb	\$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	
11250761 Chees 11250766 Chicke 11250744 Hollanda 11250784 Nacho Ch 11250745 Turke MINOR'S® BASES & FLAVO 11000962 Chicke 11000963 Chicke 12332265 Gluten Free 11000961 Low Sodium 12055415 Beei 11000959 Sautéed Ve 11000966 Fish 11000964 Clam 11000949 Ancho Flavo	ee Sauce en Gravy aise Sauce eese Sauce eese Sauce y Gravy UR CONCENTRAT en Base en Base Chicken Base Chicken Base f Base egetable Base	4x908g 8x637g 8x440g 4x908g 8x560g 8x560g ES 4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb	\$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	
11250766 Chicke 11250744 Hollanda 11250784 Nacho Ch 11250745 Turke MINOR'S® BASES & FLAVO 11000962 Chicke 11000963 Chicke 12332265 Gluten Free 11000961 Low Sodium 12055415 Beei 11000959 Sautéed Ve 11000966 Fish 11000964 Clam 11000949 Ancho Flavo 11000950 Chipotle Flavo	en Gravy aise Sauce seese Sauce y Gravy PUR CONCENTRAT en Base en Base Chicken Base Chicken Base f Base sgetable Base	8x637g 8x440g 4x908g 8x560g ES 4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb	\$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	
11250744 Hollanda 11250784 Nacho Ch 11250745 Turke MINOR'S® BASES & FLAVO 11000962 Chicke 11000963 Chicke 12332265 Gluten Free 11000961 Low Sodium 12055415 Beei 11000959 Sautéed Ve 11000966 Fish 11000964 Clare 11000949 Ancho Flavo	eese Sauce y Gravy UR CONCENTRAT en Base en Base Chicken Base Chicken Base f Base egetable Base	8x440g 4x908g 8x560g 8x560g ES 4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb	\$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	
11250784 Nacho Ch 11250745 Turke MINOR'S® BASES & FLAVO 11000962 Chicke 11000963 Chicke 12332265 Gluten Free 11000961 Low Sodium 12055415 Beet 11000959 Sautéed Ve 11000966 Fish 11000964 Clam 11000949 Ancho Flavo 11000950 Chipotle Flavo	y Gravy PUR CONCENTRAT en Base en Base Chicken Base Chicken Base f Base egetable Base	4x908g 8x560g 8x560g 4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb	\$8.00 \$8.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	
11250745 Turke MINOR'S® BASES & FLAVO 11000962 Chicke 11000963 Chicke 12332265 Gluten Free 11000961 Low Sodium 12055415 Beet 11000959 Sautéed Ve 11000965 Lobste 11000966 Fish 11000964 Clam 11000949 Ancho Flavo	y Gravy UR CONCENTRAT en Base en Base Chicken Base Chicken Base f Base egetable Base	8x560g ES 4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	
MINOR'S® BASES & FLAVO 11000962 Chicke 11000963 Chicke 12332265 Gluten Free 11000961 Low Sodium 12055415 Beer 11000959 Sautéed Ve 11000965 Lobste 11000966 Fish 11000964 Clam 11000949 Ancho Flavo	en Base en Base Chicken Base Chicken Base f Base egetable Base	4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	
11000962 Chicket 11000963 Chicket 12332265 Gluten Free 11000961 Low Sodium 12055415 Beet 11000959 Sautéed Ve 11000965 Lobste 11000966 Fish 11000944 Clam 11000950 Chipotle Flavo 11000950 Chipotle Flavo	en Base en Base Chicken Base Chicken Base f Base egetable Base	4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	
11000963 Chicket 12332265 Gluten Free 11000961 Low Sodium 12055415 Beer 11000959 Sautéed Ve 11000965 Lobste 11000966 Fish 11000944 Clam 11000949 Ancho Flavor 11000950 Chipotle Flavor	en Base Chicken Base Chicken Base f Base egetable Base	6x1Lb 6x1Lb 4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	
12332265 Gluten Free 11000961 Low Sodium 12055415 Beei 11000959 Sautéed Ve 11000965 Lobst 11000966 Fish 11000964 Clar 11000949 Ancho Flavo 11000950 Chipotle Flavo	Chicken Base Chicken Base f Base egetable Base	6x1Lb 4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	
11000961 Low Sodium 12055415 Beet 11000959 Sautéed Ve 11000965 Lobst 11000966 Fish 11000964 Clar 11000949 Ancho Flavo 11000950 Chipotle Flavo	Chicken Base f Base egetable Base	4x5Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	
12055415 Beet 11000959 Sautéed Ve 11000965 Lobst 11000966 Fish 11000964 Clarr 11000949 Ancho Flavo 11000950 Chipotle Flavo	f Base egetable Base	6x1Lb 6x1Lb 6x1Lb	\$5.00 \$5.00	
11000959 Sautéed Ve 11000965 Lobst 11000966 Fish 11000964 Clam 11000949 Ancho Flavo 11000950 Chipotle Flavo	egetable Base	6x1Lb 6x1Lb	\$5.00	
11000965 Lobst 11000966 Fish 11000964 Clam 11000949 Ancho Flavor 11000950 Chipotle Flavor		6x1Lb	·	
11000966 Fish 11000964 Clar 11000949 Ancho Flavo 11000950 Chipotle Flavo	er Base		\$5.00	
11000964 Clam 11000949 Ancho Flavor 11000950 Chipotle Flavor				
11000949 Ancho Flavor 11000950 Chipotle Flavor	Base	6x1Lb	\$5.00	
11000950 Chipotle Flavo	n Base	6x1Lb	\$5.00	
•	ur Concentrate	6x14.4oz	\$5.00	
11000951 Herbes De Provence	our Concentrate	6x14.4oz	\$5.00	
	e Flavour Concentrate	6x12.8oz	\$5.00	
11000953 Roasted Garlic F	lavour Concentrate	6x1Lb	\$5.00	
NESTLÉ® BRANDED DESSER	TS			
12054395 Crushed	I KIT KAT®	10x907g	\$10.00	
12133883 ROLO	® Pieces	1x30lb	\$10.00	
11250000 Crushed S	SMARTIES®	10x1.1kg	\$10.00	
12230627 Mini TURT	LES® Pieces	1x30lb	\$10.00	



Qualifyi	ng Products			
NESTLÉ CODE	QUALIFYING PRODUCT	PACK SIZE	REBATE \$ PER CASE	# OF CASES
CARNATIO	N® HOT CHOCOLATE			
11000940	Hot Chocolate Rich	6(50x21g)	\$5.00	
11000939	Hot Chocolate Rich	6(50x28g)	\$5.00	
11252748	Hot Chocolate Rich	6x2.95L	\$5.00	
11251600	Hot Chocolate Rich	6x1.8L	\$5.00	
11000941	Hot Chocolate Light	4(50x13g)	\$5.00	
COFFEE-MA	ATE®			
12325198	French Vanilla Pump Bottle	2x1.5L	\$5.00	
12325230	Hazelnut Pump Bottle	2x1.5L	\$5.00	
12325199	Double Double-mate Pump Bottle	2x1.5L	\$5.00	
12109053	French Vanilla Tubs	180x11ml	\$5.00	
12109054	Hazelnut Tubs	180x11ml	\$5.00	
12109163	Original Tubs	180x11ml	\$5.00	
11001016	Original Powder	12x311g	\$5.00	
12053057	Original Powder Sachets	1000x3g	\$5.00	
11001133	Original Liquid	3x5.678L	\$5.00	
11001903	French Vanilla Bulk	3x192floz	\$5.00	
		► Tota	ıl Cases:	